****** K-LINK and this Certificate is Given under my hand Two thousand	A HEALTHCARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED ******* is issued pursuant to Section 23(1)/44/43A(4)/31-of the said Act. d at CHENNAI this SEVENTEENTH APRIL TWENTY SEVENTH CHAITRA NO nundred and TWENTY FOUR (Saka)
***** K-LINK and this Certificate is Siven under my hand two thousand	a issued pursuant to Section 23(1)/44/4 3A(4)/31 of the said Act. d at CHENNAL this SEVENTEENTH APRIL TWENTY SEVENTH CHAITRA
***** K-LINK and this Certificate is	s issued pursuant to Section 23(1)/44/43A(4)/31-of the said Act.
****** K-LINK and this Certificate is	s issued pursuant to Section 23(1)/44/43A(4)/31-of the said Act.
The property light state of the second state	A HEALTHCARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LINITED *******
the marter of the shirt t	
he name of the said o	company in this day changed to
of Companies, Chenn	nai, Letter No. 48131/S.21/2002 dated 17.04.2002
of law, Justice and	d Company Allairs, Department of Company Allairs, Registra
	It signified in writing having been accorded hereto in the Ministr
	he necessary recolution on
***** K-LINK	(HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
nder" Companies Ac	Act, 1956/1913 and under the name
which was originally in	incorporated on TENTH day of DECEMBER 2001
hereby certify that	LINITE
	K-LINK HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVAT
N THE MATTER OF	K-I INK HEALTHCIDE PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVAT
In the off	flice of the Registrar of Companies, Tamil Nadu. Chennai-6 (Under the Companies Act, 1956 (I of 1956)
	CONSEQUENT ON CHANGE OF NAME
FB	RESH CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION
A COLORADO	मल्समेन असते
Company Number:	18 - 48131
Temperer Mineters	12.2 286
Terrer March	YAR

	V	
	म्प्रांच को	
CERTIFIC	ATE OF INCO	RPORATION
	U85199TN2001PT	C048131
GIN	K-LINK HE	ALTHCARE PRODUCTS **
	y that	
(INDIA) PRIVATE	LIMITED	
*****	**********	******

is this day incorporated under	er the Companies Act 19	56 (No. 1 of 1956) and that the
Company is Limited.	CHENNA	I
Company is Limited.		
Company is Limited.	CHENNA	DECEMBER


